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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in History [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000766369 SUDITYA  DHARA Male No  1 1 UR  2  472.00  567.00  662.00  757.00  851.00  944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185152 CHANDAN  MALLIK Male No  2  1 2 SC  4  461.00  555.00  649.00  743.00  835.00  922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509550 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  3 3 UR  7  459.00  549.00  645.00  738.00  828.00  918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065627 SWAGATA  MAJI Female No  4 4 UR  3  450.00  531.00  626.00  719.00  810.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619928 HAJERA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  3  448.00  538.00  630.00  722.00  812.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381172 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  6  2 6 SC  4  445.00  538.00  631.00  721.00  806.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128580 PRIYA  CHANDRA Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  4  436.00  511.00  605.00  697.00  787.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701195 MANSA  MANDI Male No  8  1 8 ST  2  435.00  507.00  604.00  696.00  786.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074980 SAMRAT  KAR Male No  9  2 9 OBC-B  3  431.00  515.00  607.00  698.00  782.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050462 JAYANTI  PAL Female No  10  3 10 OBC-B  2  430.00  512.00  604.00  694.00  778.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167391 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  11 11 UR  7  426.00  508.00  596.00  684.00  770.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427911 BAISHAKHI  DAS Female No  12 12 UR  4  425.00  510.00  596.00  681.00  766.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582651 BRISTI  MURMU Female No  13  2 13 ST  9  425.00  509.00  602.00  686.00  768.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001166508 SRABONI  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  7  425.00  506.00  598.00  689.00  770.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022325 SURAJIT  ACHARYYA Male No  15 15 UR  5  424.00  508.00  602.00  686.00  768.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550333 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  16 16 UR  12  420.00  503.00  595.00  678.00  760.00  840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307271 RITU  CHOWRAY Female No  17  3 17 SC  7  418.00  503.00  601.00  686.00  761.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518799 DEBABRATA  HALDER Male No  18  4 18 OBC-B  3  417.00  507.00  597.00  678.00  759.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619391 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  19 19 UR  4  417.00  497.00  588.00  674.00  754.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651021 SUSAMA  KHATUN Female No  20  2 20 OBC-A  5  409.00  489.00  579.00  661.00  741.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744582 PAPRI  SARKAR Female No  21 21 UR  7  407.00  492.00  582.00  667.00  744.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563791 PUJA  HEMRAM Female No  22  3 22 ST  4  397.00  485.00  573.00  649.00  722.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642393 SURYA  MAZUMDER Male No  23 23 UR  8  394.00  464.00  558.00  638.00  716.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057798 BAISHAKHI  DOGRA Female No  24 24 UR  3  391.00  481.00  571.00  651.00  719.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587461 PIYALI  MALIK Female No  25  4 25 SC  1  385.00  459.00  546.00  626.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369142 SATHI  DAS Female No  26  5 26 OBC-B  2  383.00  469.00  555.00  638.00  708.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582625 TUKAI  POREL Male No  27  5 27 SC  2  381.00  453.00  538.00  619.00  691.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348363 SUJAN  MIDYA Male No  28  6 28 SC  6  378.00  452.00  537.00  620.00  694.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177334 GOURAB  KUNDU Male No  29 29 UR  3  377.00  457.00  540.00  620.00  691.00  754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460921 SANCHITA  MALIK Female No  30  7 30 SC  1  373.00  450.00  534.00  611.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986897 SUMANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  31 31 UR  10  372.00  458.00  544.00  624.00  688.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720619 TAMANNA  NANDI Female No  32 32 UR  5  363.00  436.00  516.00  589.00  659.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459345 ANKITA  MALIK Female No  33  8 33 SC  1  360.00  440.00  520.00  595.00  663.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884828 SHRABANI  MAL Female No  34 34 UR  1  356.00  419.00  514.00  584.00  649.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477577 SAYANTAN  ROY Male No  35  9 35 SC  5  349.00  420.00  498.00  569.00  634.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793969 PARTHA  GAYEN Male No  36 36 UR  9  347.00  420.00  494.00  567.00  634.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365404 MOUSUMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  5  342.00  417.00  492.00  559.00  622.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001725224 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  38 38 UR  3  341.00  411.00  484.00  557.00  627.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271215 BIJU  KEORA Male No  39  10 39 SC  1  337.00  397.00  477.00  554.00  614.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071632 RIYA  KATARI Female No  40  11 40 SC  1  334.00  390.00  472.00  542.00  607.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070483 SHREYA  DOGRA Female No  41 41 UR  3  332.00  412.00  492.00  552.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313778 KRISANJIT  GHOSH Male No  42 42 UR  5  328.00  392.00  465.00  535.00  599.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196608 SANOM  PAN Female No  43 43 UR  8  323.00  387.00  464.00  528.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008723 SAHNIK  HAZRA Male No  44 44 UR  17  322.00  383.00  463.00  537.00  598.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481002 RADHAKANTA  BAG Male No  45  12 45 SC  14  304.00  364.00  426.00  487.00  548.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354995 SNAHA  KARMAKAR Female No  46 46 UR  5  301.00  365.00  429.00  490.00  548.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305868 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  47 47 UR  5  300.00  361.00  422.00  483.00  543.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374380 SK RAJBABU Male No  48  3 48 OBC-A  9  297.00  360.00  430.00  493.00  544.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405613 BEAUTY  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  4  296.00  361.00  426.00  484.00  539.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730161 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  50  4 50 OBC-A  7  296.00  340.00  420.00  485.00  545.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512209 INDRANIL  BAIRAGI Male No  51 51 UR  1  294.00  349.00  416.00  479.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153757 NASIRUL  MALLIK Male No  52  5 52 OBC-A  1  291.00  341.00  421.00  486.00  536.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190558 PIYALI  DAS Female No  53  6 53 OBC-B  5  288.00  346.00  406.00  464.00  521.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365386 RAJ  PARAMANIK Male No  54 54 UR  3  288.00  333.00  405.00  473.00  526.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709971 SRISHTI  KHAN Female No  55  13 55 SC  5  286.00  340.00  418.00  472.00  525.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014232 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  56  4 56 ST  16  285.00  336.00  402.00  464.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384957 PRAVAT  MAHADANDA Male No  57  14 57 SC  8  278.00  329.00  404.00  455.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015184 BIBARTAN  HEMBRAM Male No  58  5 58 ST  10  273.00  317.00  383.00  444.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974038 BAISAKHI  MALIK Female No  59  15 59 SC  6  272.00  330.00  388.00  444.00  494.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365211 BARSA  KOLEY Female No  60 60 UR  6  269.00  321.00  391.00  443.00  493.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680881 MANASI  ROY Female No  61  16 61 SC  7  266.00  311.00  388.00  441.00  487.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000662571 BRISTI  ROY Female No  62  17 62 SC  7  264.00  308.00  380.00  440.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376458 NAJIMA  KHATUN Female No  63 63 UR  4  262.00  308.00  366.00  422.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380341 SUMANTA  MAHADANDA Male No  64  18 64 SC  7  262.00  306.00  382.00  436.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087831 ANTARA  SARDAR Female No  65  19 65 SC  2  262.00  306.00  380.00  435.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920143 RUDRAPRAKASH  ROY Male No  66  20 66 SC  11  255.00  299.00  371.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642084 TISTA  ROY Female No  67  21 67 SC  7  248.00  292.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836211 PIU  PARAMANIK Female No  67  21 68 SC  4  248.00  292.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372812 BARSHA  MAJHI Female No  68  22 69 SC  6  241.00  291.00  341.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658506 ANKITA  SETH Female No  69  7 70 OBC-B  8  240.00  284.00  335.00  386.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066475 DIBYENDU  HARH Male No  70 71 UR  2  228.00  273.00  320.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407819 RUMPA  PANDIT Female No  71  23 72 SC  3  226.00  270.00  318.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000619928 HAJERA  KHATUN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  3  448.00  538.00  630.00  722.00  812.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651021 SUSAMA  KHATUN Female No  20  2 2 OBC-A  5  409.00  489.00  579.00  661.00  741.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374380 SK RAJBABU Male No  48  3 3 OBC-A  9  297.00  360.00  430.00  493.00  544.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730161 SANIYA  YASMIN Female No  50  4 4 OBC-A  7  296.00  340.00  420.00  485.00  545.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153757 NASIRUL  MALLIK Male No  52  5 5 OBC-A  1  291.00  341.00  421.00  486.00  536.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001128580 PRIYA  CHANDRA Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  4  436.00  511.00  605.00  697.00  787.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074980 SAMRAT  KAR Male No  9  2 2 OBC-B  3  431.00  515.00  607.00  698.00  782.00  862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050462 JAYANTI  PAL Female No  10  3 3 OBC-B  2  430.00  512.00  604.00  694.00  778.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518799 DEBABRATA  HALDER Male No  18  4 4 OBC-B  3  417.00  507.00  597.00  678.00  759.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369142 SATHI  DAS Female No  26  5 5 OBC-B  2  383.00  469.00  555.00  638.00  708.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190558 PIYALI  DAS Female No  53  6 6 OBC-B  5  288.00  346.00  406.00  464.00  521.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658506 ANKITA  SETH Female No  69  7 7 OBC-B  8  240.00  284.00  335.00  386.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001185152 CHANDAN  MALLIK Male No  2  1 1 SC  4  461.00  555.00  649.00  743.00  835.00  922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381172 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  6  2 2 SC  4  445.00  538.00  631.00  721.00  806.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307271 RITU  CHOWRAY Female No  17  3 3 SC  7  418.00  503.00  601.00  686.00  761.00  836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587461 PIYALI  MALIK Female No  25  4 4 SC  1  385.00  459.00  546.00  626.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582625 TUKAI  POREL Male No  27  5 5 SC  2  381.00  453.00  538.00  619.00  691.00  762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348363 SUJAN  MIDYA Male No  28  6 6 SC  6  378.00  452.00  537.00  620.00  694.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460921 SANCHITA  MALIK Female No  30  7 7 SC  1  373.00  450.00  534.00  611.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459345 ANKITA  MALIK Female No  33  8 8 SC  1  360.00  440.00  520.00  595.00  663.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477577 SAYANTAN  ROY Male No  35  9 9 SC  5  349.00  420.00  498.00  569.00  634.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271215 BIJU  KEORA Male No  39  10 10 SC  1  337.00  397.00  477.00  554.00  614.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071632 RIYA  KATARI Female No  40  11 11 SC  1  334.00  390.00  472.00  542.00  607.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481002 RADHAKANTA  BAG Male No  45  12 12 SC  14  304.00  364.00  426.00  487.00  548.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709971 SRISHTI  KHAN Female No  55  13 13 SC  5  286.00  340.00  418.00  472.00  525.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384957 PRAVAT  MAHADANDA Male No  57  14 14 SC  8  278.00  329.00  404.00  455.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974038 BAISAKHI  MALIK Female No  59  15 15 SC  6  272.00  330.00  388.00  444.00  494.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680881 MANASI  ROY Female No  61  16 16 SC  7  266.00  311.00  388.00  441.00  487.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662571 BRISTI  ROY Female No  62  17 17 SC  7  264.00  308.00  380.00  440.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380341 SUMANTA  MAHADANDA Male No  64  18 18 SC  7  262.00  306.00  382.00  436.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087831 ANTARA  SARDAR Female No  65  19 19 SC  2  262.00  306.00  380.00  435.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920143 RUDRAPRAKASH  ROY Male No  66  20 20 SC  11  255.00  299.00  371.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642084 TISTA  ROY Female No  67  21 21 SC  7  248.00  292.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836211 PIU  PARAMANIK Female No  67  21 22 SC  4  248.00  292.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001372812 BARSHA  MAJHI Female No  68  22 23 SC  6  241.00  291.00  341.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407819 RUMPA  PANDIT Female No  71  23 24 SC  3  226.00  270.00  318.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001701195 MANSA  MANDI Male No  8  1 1 ST  2  435.00  507.00  604.00  696.00  786.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582651 BRISTI  MURMU Female No  13  2 2 ST  9  425.00  509.00  602.00  686.00  768.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563791 PUJA  HEMRAM Female No  22  3 3 ST  4  397.00  485.00  573.00  649.00  722.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014232 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  56  4 4 ST  16  285.00  336.00  402.00  464.00  519.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015184 BIBARTAN  HEMBRAM Male No  58  5 5 ST  10  273.00  317.00  383.00  444.00  502.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


